CHESSS FALL GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING

SIGN IN SHEET

PLEASE CHECK BOX AS A REGULAR MEMBER OR
AS A CORRESPONDING MEMBER- THANK YOU
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1|Jeffrey Halpern jhhalpern@hotmail.com X
2|Bob Senseney bssenen@gmail.com X
3 ]ude Burke jdbrk46@gmail.com X
4|Garner Bennett garner.bennett@yahoo.com X-2019
5 Doug Elmore doug@elmore.net X
6 Hugh Caldwell hugh.caldwell@outlook.com X
7 Pope Barrow mpb56054@yahoo.com X
8| Mike Zapf smzsail@verizon.net X
9|Bob Little foredeckbob@comcast.net X
10{Steve Bayer-Anderson sbaheran@gmail.com X
Name and email not fully
legible
11|Joe Borrison joeborrison@yahoo.com X
12|Tom McVey tmcvey@willaimsmullen.com
13|Bob Spann BobSpann@gmail.com X
14{John Wayshner JohnWayshner@hotmail.com X
15|{Tim Layne- Email not hyperships@yahoo.com X
completely legible
16|Lauren Anthone Iba@conell.edu X
17|Michael Katz- Email not  [Howaya@aol.com X
completely legible
18|Rich Acuti
19{M. Boyle Acuti
20
At one point in the meeting, I counted
22 people (not including Jerome) so
21 not everyone signed in.
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